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  Information de l’agent

Nom: ArKadia
Nom de
compagnie:
Pays: Royaume-Uni
Téléphone:
Languages: Dutch, English, French,

German, Italian, Polish,
Portuguese, Romanian,
Russian, Spanish,
Swedish

Détails de l’annonce
Propriété à: Vendre
Prix: USD 1,050,655.19

  Location
Pays: Croatie
État/Région/Province: Zadarska Zupanija
Indicatif régional: 23243
Soumis: 17/03/2023
Description:
Jasenice, agricultural land of approx. 36.092 m2, outside the boundaries of the construction area but
about a hundred meters away from the construction zone.
It has a regular shape with an asphalt road access.
South-western orientation, in a quiet area, approx. 2400 m distanced from the sea.
Ideal for rural tourism or OPG.
For the ecological development of various plant crops (immortelle, sage, lavender, olives, figs, etc.)
Electricity and water are next to the plot.
In the immediate vicinity of the Zagreb - Split highway and Zadar Airport.
The municipality of Jasenice is located on the coast of the Novigrad Sea, surrounded by national parks,
and the proximity to the city of Zadar gives it a special value.
www.biliskov.com - ID: 12980

  Commun
Pied carré fini: 36092 m²

  Lease terms
Date Available:

  Information additionnelle
Lien URL du site web: http://www.arkadia.com/JXYQ-T2561/?utm_campa

ign=multicast&utm_medium=web&utm_source=I
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  Contact information
IMLIX ID: 12980
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